9TH MASURIA CUP

ELK, POLAND
9TH MASURIA CUP

Competition Standings For Task 1to 9

#1  #2 #3  #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 Total

Rank # Competitor Country/Team FIN HWZ MDT FIN JDG XDD HWZ HWZ HNH Score
1 13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius LTU 602 918 878 1000 890 475 822 743 764 7092
2 19 Adrian Rosinski POL 664 500 992 961 991 150 973 300 1000 6531
3 7 Zbigniew Jagodzik POL 1000 832 929 500 700 250 1000 989 300 6500
4 3 Mateusz Rekas POL 802 902 967 650 678 603 500 893 350 6345
5 2 Valerij Machnorylov LTU 350 554 764 876 930 250 920 764 750 6158
6 10 Vytas Kerdokas LTU 931 918 551 450 500 475 563 1000 550 5938
7 16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius LTU 550 738 615 550 633 565 450 866 896 5863
8 9 Justinas Cizius LTU 933 1000 450 552 300 350 559 630 1000 5774
9 1 Vytautas Junevicius  LTU 400 789 500 989 782 647 400 829 400 5736
10 14 Krzysztof Korepta POL 703 550 555 550 762 250 797 350 938 5455
11 12 Ivars Grinbergs LAT 850 761 1000 O 200 908 200 663 653 5235
12 17 Tomas Jarabek SVK 50 150 550 652 450 550 560 550 992 4504
13 11 Marius Naujalis LTU 955 350 300 400 400 632 350 475 475 4337
14 6 Arnas Sostakas LTU 500 400 400 300 550 400 550 250 817 4167
15 20 Marzena Zubrycka POL 300 300 350 630 1000 550 719 O 0 3849
16 8 Anna Nociarova SVK 250 450 200 250 250 607 300 475 475 3257
17 4 Krzysztof Rekas POL 250 100 250 350 350 608 250 400 250 2808
18 15 Teodor Bank POL 150 250 150 150 150 1000 150 O 0 2000
19 5 Miroslaw Rekas POL 200 100 100 O 0 0 0 200 200 800
20 18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki POL 100 50 50 0 0 0 0 150 150 500
Version Final Final Final Final Final Final Final Final Final
Checksum 9DAE 90E7 AA6C 8A58 B4FF 7B21 A600 729B DIED 7E01



9TH MASURIA CUP

Results For Task #1 - Fly In, CIA AX Rule 15.4, July 15 2016 Friday PM

Rank # Competitor

O 0 N N Lt A W N =

—
)

11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20

7 Zbigniew Jagodzik
11 Marius Naujalis

9 Justinas Cizius

10 Vytas Kerdokaj

12 Ivars Grinbergs

3 Mateusz Rekas

14 Krzysztof Korepta

19 Adrian Rosinski

13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius

16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius

6 Arnas Sostakas
1 Vytautas Junevicius

2 Valerij Machnorylov
20 Marzena Zubrycka

8 Anna Nociarova

4 Krzysztof Rekas

5 Miroslaw Rekas

15 Teodor Bank

18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki
17 Tomas Jarabek

Checksums

Country Perf.

POL
LTU
LTU
LTU
LAT
POL
POL
POL
LTU
LTU

LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK

Perf. Task Comp.
Pen. Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
041 O 041 1000 O 0 1000
329 0 329 955 O 0 955
466 0 466 933 0 0 933
484 0 484 931 O 0 931
998 0 998 850 O 0 850
1304 0 1304 802 O 0 802
1933 0 1933 703 0 0 703
21.86 0 21.86 664 0 0 664
2583 0 2583 602 O 0 602
2012 0 29.12 550 O 0 550
36.64 0 36.64 500 O 0 500
92.00 0 92.00 400 O 0 400
153.00 0 153.00350 O 0 350
204.00 0 20400300 O 0 300
244.00 0 24400250 O 0 250
77.00 0O 77.00 450 O 200 250 114.GCl1
446.00 0 446.00200 O 0 200
629.00 0 629.00 150 O 0 150
885.00 0 885.00 100 O 0 100
959.00 0 959.00 50 0 0 50
4F4B 0 4F4B AOCE 0 320 9DAE Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 16:56

P=20,M=10,RM =29.12, W=041, A=20,SM =550
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Results For Task #2 - Hesitation Waltz, CIA AX Rule 15.3, July 15 2016 Friday PM

Perf. Task Comp.

Rank # Competitor Country Perf. Pen. Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
1 9 Justinas Cizius LTU 200 O 2,00 1000 O 0 1000
2 13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius LTU 23.00 0O 2300 918 O 0 918
2 10 Vytas Kerdokaj LTU 2300 O 2300 918 O 0 918
4 3 Mateusz Rekas POL 2700 0O 2700 902 O 0 902
5 7 Zbigniew Jagodzik POL 4500 0O 4500 832 O 0 832
6 1 Vytautas Junevicius LTU 56.00 O 5600 789 O 0 789
7 12 Ivars Grinbergs LAT 63.00 0 63.00 761 O 0 761
8 16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius LTU 69.00 0 69.00 738 0 0 738
9 2 Valerij Machnorylov LTU 116.00 0 116.00 554 0 0 554
10 14 Krzysztof Korepta POL 117.00 0 117.00 550 O 0 550
11 19 Adrian Rosinski POL 127.00 0 127.00 500 O 0 500
12 8 Anna Nociarova SVK 132.00 0 13200450 O 0 450
13 6 Arnas Sostakas LTU 161.00 0 161.00400 O 0 400
14 11 Marius Naujalis LTU 247.000 24700350 O 0 350
15 20 Marzena Zubrycka POL 267.000 267.00300 O 0 300
16 15 Teodor Bank POL 286.00 0 286.00250 O 0 250
17 17 Tomas Jarabek SVK 519.000 519.00 150 O 0 150
18 5 Miroslaw Rekas POL 533.00 0 533.00 100 O 0 100
18 4 Krzysztof Rekas POL 397.00 0 397.00200 O 100 100 11.5.GC2
20 18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki POL 591.00 0 591.00 50 0O O 50

Checksums 0204 O 0204 9277 0 190  90E7 Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 17:46

P=20,M=10,RM =117.00, W =2.00, A =20, SM =550
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Results For Task #3 - Minimum distance time, CIA AX Rule 15.13, July 15 2016 Friday PM

Rank # Competitor

1 12 Ivars Grinbergs LAT
2 19 Adrian Rosinski POL
3 3 Mateusz Rekas POL
4 7 Zbigniew Jagodzik POL
5 13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius LTU
6 2 Valerij Machnorylov LTU
7 16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius LTU
8 14 Krzysztof Korepta POL
9 10 Vytas Kerdokaj LTU
10 17 Tomas Jarabek SVK
11 1 Vytautas Junevicius LTU
12 9 Justinas Cizius LTU
13 6 Arnas Sostakas LTU
14 20 Marzena Zubrycka POL
15 11 Marius Naujalis LTU
16 4 Krzysztof Rekas POL
17 8 Anna Nociarova SVK
18 15 Teodor Bank POL
19 5 Miroslaw Rekas POL
20 18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki POL

Checksums

Country Perf.

Perf.

739.00
755.00
807.00
884.00
988.00 0
1219.00 0
1522.000
1645.00 0
1653.00 0
1655.00 0

o O O O

1701.00 0
2017.000
2128.000
2201.000
2321.000
2365.00 0
2612.000
3771.00 0
4312.000
5081.000

505C 0

Task Comp.
Pen. Result Points Pen. Pen. Score

739.00 1000 O

755.00 992
807.00 967
884.00 929
988.00 878
1219.00 764
1522.00 615
1645.00 555
1653.00 551
1655.00 550

1701.00 500
2017.00 450
2128.00 400
2201.00 350
2321.00 300
2365.00 250
2612.00 200
3771.00 150
4312.00 100
5081.00 50

S O O O O O o o O

505C  AA6CO

P=20,M=10,RM =1655.00, W =739.00, A =20, SM = 550

S O O O O O o o o o

S O O O O O o o o o

Note

1000
992
967
929
878
764
615
555
551
550

500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50

AA6C Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 17:36
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Rank # Competitor Country Perf.

O© O 0 3 N it W N~

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
18

Results For Task #4 - Fly In, CIA AX Rule 15.4, July 16 2016 Saturday AM

13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius LTU
1 Vytautas Junevicius LTU

19 Adrian Rosinski POL
2 Valerij Machnorylov LTU
17 Tomas Jarabek SVK
3 Mateusz Rekas POL
20 Marzena Zubrycka POL
9 Justinas Cizius LTU

16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius LTU
14 Krzysztof Korepta POL

7 Zbigniew Jagodzik POL

10 Vytas Kerdokaj LTU
11 Marius Naujalis LTU
4 Krzysztof Rekas POL
6 Arnas Sostakas LTU
8 Anna Nociarova SVK
15 Teodor Bank POL
18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki POL
5 Miroslaw Rekas POL
12 Ivars Grinbergs LAT
Checksums

Perf. Task Comp.
Pen. Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
17.79 0 17.79 1000 O 0 1000
26.87 0 26.87 989 0 0 989
51.30 0 51.30 961 O 0 961
12400 O 12400 876 0 0 876
31500 O 31500 652 O 0 652
31700 O 31700 650 O 0 650
33400 O 33400 630 O 0 630
40000 O 40000 552 O 0 552
40200 O 40200 550 O 0 550
40200 O 40200 550 O 0 550
49300 O 49300 500 O 0 500
52300 O 52300 450 O 0 450
53300 O 53300 400 O 0 400
56300 O 56300 350 O 0 350
57300 O 57300 300 O 0 300
60500 O 60500 250 O 0 250
2584.00 0 2584.00 150 O 0 150
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
1053.00 0 1053.00 200 O 200 O 11.4.GCl1
A764 0 A764 93B8 0 960  8AS58 Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 18:39

P=20,M=10,RM =402.00, W =17.79, A= 18, SM = 550 Ties At The Median Were Handled By Sharing Points
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Results For Task #5 - Judge Declared Goal, CIA AX Rule 15.2, July 16 2016 Saturday AM

Rank # Competitor

O 0 N N Lt A W N =

—
)

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

20 Marzena Zubrycka
19 Adrian Rosinski
2 Valerij Machnorylov

13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius

1 Vytautas Junevicius

14 Krzysztof Korepta

7 Zbigniew Jagodzik

3 Mateusz Rekas

16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius
6 Arnas Sostakas

10 Vytas Kerdokaj
17 Tomas Jarabek
11 Marius Naujalis
4 Krzysztof Rekas
9 Justinas Cizius

8 Anna Nociarova

12 Ivars Grinbergs

15 Teodor Bank

18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki
5 Miroslaw Rekas

Checksums

Country Perf.

POL
POL
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
POL
LTU
LTU

LTU
SVK
LTU
POL
LTU
SVK
LAT
POL
POL
POL

Perf. Task Comp.

Pen. Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
55000 O 550.00 1000 O 0 1000
56500 O 56500 991 O 0 991
66500 O 66500 930 O 0 930
73000 O 73000 890 O 0 890
90800 O 90800 782 O 0 782
94100 O 94100 762 O 0 762
1042.00 0 1042.00 700 O 0 700
1078.00 O 1078.00 678 O 0 678
1153.00 0 115300 633 O 0 633
1289.00 0 1289.00 550 O 0 550
1291.00 0 1291.00 500 O 0 500
1337.00 0O 1337.00 450 O 0 450
1418.00 0 141800 400 O 0 400
1437.00 0 143700 350 O 0 350
145100 0O 1451.00 300 O 0 300
1529.00 0 1529.00 250 O 0 250
1824.00 O 182400 200 O 0 200
4171.00 0O 4171.00 150 O 0 150
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
95F0 0 95F0 B4FF 0 0 B4FF Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 18:39

P=20,M=10,RM = 1289.00, W = 550.00, A = 18, SM = 550
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Results For Task #6 - Maximum distance double drop, CIA AX Rule 15.18, July 16 2016 Saturday AM

Rank # Competitor

O© O 0 3 N it W N~

11
13
14
15
15
15
18
19
19

15 Teodor Bank
12 Ivars Grinbergs
1 Vytautas Junevicius

11 Marius Naujalis

4 Krzysztof Rekas

8 Anna Nociarova

3 Mateusz Rekas

16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius
20 Marzena Zubrycka

17 Tomas Jarabek

13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius

10 Vytas Kerdokaj
6 Arnas Sostakas

9 Justinas Cizius

14 Krzysztof Korepta

7 Zbigniew Jagodzik

2 Valerij Machnorylov
19 Adrian Rosinski

18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki
5 Miroslaw Rekas

Checksums

Country Perf.

POL
LAT
LTU
LTU
POL
SVK
POL
LTU
POL
SVK

LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
LTU
POL
POL
POL

Perf. Task Comp.

Pen. Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
3420.00 O 3420.00 1000 O 0 1000
3339.00 0 3339.00 908 O 0 908
3109.00 O 3109.00 647 O 0 647
3095.00 O 309500 632 O 0 632
3074.00 O 3074.00 608 O 0 608
3073.00 O 3073.00 607 O 0 607
3070.00 O 3070.00 603 O 0 603
3036.00 O 3036.00 565 O 0 565
3023.00 O 3023.00 550 O 0 550
3023.00 O 3023.00 550 O 0 550
3010.00 O 301000 475 O 0 475
3010.00 O 301000 475 O 0 475
3008.00 O 3008.00 400 O 0 400
3002.00 O 3002.00 350 O 0 350
3001.00 O 3001.00 250 O 0 250
3001.00 O 3001.00 250 O 0 250
3001.00 O 3001.00 250 O 0 250
2997.00 0 299700 150 O 0 150
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
DO6F4 0 D6F4 7B21 0O 0 7B21 Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 17:59

P=20,M =10, RM =3023.00, W = 3420.00, A = 18, SM = 550 Ties At The Median Were Handled By Sharing Points
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Results For Task #7 - Hesitation Waltz, CIA AX Rule 15.3, July 16 2016 Saturday AM

Rank # Competitor

O 0 N N Lt A W N =

—
)

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

7 Zbigniew Jagodzik
19 Adrian Rosinski
2 Valerij Machnorylov

13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius

14 Krzysztof Korepta
20 Marzena Zubrycka
10 Vytas Kerdokayj
17 Tomas Jarabek
9 Justinas Cizius
6 Arnas Sostakas

3 Mateusz Rekas
16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius

1 Vytautas Junevicius

11 Marius Naujalis

8 Anna Nociarova

4 Krzysztof Rekas

12 Ivars Grinbergs

15 Teodor Bank

18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki
5 Miroslaw Rekas

Checksums

Country Perf.

POL
POL
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
LTU
SVK
LTU
LTU

POL
LTU
LTU
LTU
SVK
POL
LAT
POL
POL
POL

Perf. Task Comp.

Pen. Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
25800 O 25800 1000 O 0 1000
301.00 O 301.00 973 O 0 973
387.00 O 38700 920 O 0 920
54600 O 54600 822 O 0 822
58700 O 58700 797 O 0 797
71400 O 71400 719 O 0 719
96700 O 96700 563 O 0 563
97200 O 97200 560 O 0 560
97400 O 97400 559 O 0 559
98800 O 98800 550 O 0 550
112200 O 112200 500 O 0 500
1343.00 0O 134300 450 O 0 450
1417.00 0O 141700 400 O 0 400
1454.00 0 145400 350 O 0 350
1536.00 0 1536.00 300 O 0 300
1611.00 0O 1611.00 250 O 0 250
2891.00 0 2891.00 200 O 0 200
6094.00 0 6094.00 150 O 0 150
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
No Flight 0 No Flight 0 0 0 0
B428 0 B428 A600 O 0 A600 Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 18:39

P=20,M=10,RM =988.00, W =258.00, A= 18, SM = 550
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Rank # Competitor Country Perf.

O 0 N N Lt A W N =

—
)

11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

Results For Task #8 - Hesitation Waltz, CIA AX Rule 15.3, July 16 2016 Saturday PM

10 Vytas Kerdokas LTU
7 Zbigniew Jagodzik POL
3 Mateusz Rekas POL

16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius LTU
1 Vytautas Junevicius LTU
2 Valerij Machnorylov LTU
13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius LTU

12 Lvars Grinbergs LAT
9 Justinas Cizius LTU
17 Tomas Jarabek SVK
11 Marius Naujalis LTU
8 Anna Nociarova SVK
4 Krzysztof Rekas POL
14 Krzysztof Korepta POL
19 Adrian Rosinski POL
6 Arnas Sostakas LTU
5 Miroslaw Rekas POL

18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki POL
20 Marzena Zubrycka POL
15 Teodor Bank POL

Checksums

7.00

9.00

27.00
32.00
39.00
51.00
55.00
70.00
76.00
91.00

97.00

97.00

167.00
351.00
399.00
543.00
562.00

Perf.
Pen.

S O O O O O o o o o

S O O O o O

0

No Result 0
No Flight 0
No Flight 0

419C

0

P=20,M=10,RM=91.00,W=7.00,A=17,SM =550

Task Comp.

Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
7.00 1000 O 0 1000
9.00 989 0 0 989
27.00 893 0 0 893
32.00 866 0 0 866
39.00 829 0 0 829
51.00 764 0 0 764
55.00 743 0 0 743
70.00 663 O 0 663
76.00 630 O 0 630
91.00 550 0 0 550
97.00 475 0 0 475
97.00 475 0 0 475
16700 400 O 0 400
35100 350 O 0 350
39900 300 O 0 300
54300 250 O 0 250
56200 200 O 0 200
No Result 150 0 0 150
No Flight 0 0 0 0
No Flight 0 0 0 0
419C 729B 0 0 729B Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 22:16
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9TH MASURIA CUP

Results For Task #9 - Hare and hound, CIA AX Rule 15.6., July 16 2016 Saturday PM

Perf.

Rank # Competitor Country Perf. Pen.

O 0 I &N Lt B W = =

—
)

11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

19 Adrian Rosinski POL
9 Justinas Cizius LTU
17 Tomas Jarabek SVK

14 Krzysztof Korepta POL
16 Giedrius Vaitulevicius LTU
6 Arnas Sostakas LTU
13 Rimas Kostiuskevicius LTU
2 Valerij Machnorylov LTU

12 Ivars Grinbergs LAT
10 Vytas Kerdokas LTU
11 Marius Naujalis LTU
8 Anna Nociarova SVK
1 Vytautas Junevicius  LTU
3 Mateusz Rekas POL
7 Zbigniew Jagodzik POL
4 Krzysztof Rekas POL
5 Miroslaw Rekas POL

18 Krzysztof Kosobudzki POL
20 Marzena Zubrycka POL
15 Teodor Bank POL

Checksums

1.82
1.77
7.60
48.23
80.00
140.00
180.00
190.00
263.00
341.00

S O O O O O o o o o

401.00
401.00
406.00
544.00
774.00
951.00
3519.00 O
No Result 0
No Flight 0
No Flight 0

S O O O o O

5D15 0

P=20,M=10,RM=34100,W=1.77,A=17,SM = 550

Task Comp.

Result Points Pen. Pen. Score Note
1.82 1000 O 0 1000
1.77 1000 O 0 1000
7.60 992 0 0 992
48.23 938 0 0 938
80.00 896 0 0 896
14000 817 O 0 817
180.00 764 O 0 764
19000 750 O 0 750
26300 653 0 0 653
34100 550 O 0 550
40100 475 0 0 475
40100 475 0 0 475
40600 400 O 0 400
54400 350 O 0 350
77400 300 O 0 300
95100 250 O 0 250
3519.00 200 O 0 200
No Result 150 0 0 150
No Flight 0 0 0 0
No Flight 0 0 0 0
5D15 DI1ED 0 0 DI1ED Official 1 Published: 2016/07/16 22:26
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